

July 25, 2016

ABM Expands Portfolio with Commonwealth Partners

ABM awarded multiple service contracts at notable New York City building; contract underscores ABM's 2020 Vision strategy

NEW YORK, July 25, 2016 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- <u>ABM</u> (NYSE:ABM), a leading provider of facility solutions, announced today that ABM has been selected to provide janitorial services for Commonwealth Partners' recently purchased building in New York City at 787 7th Avenue. ABM already provides engineering services for the property.

View this detailed infographic on ABM's full range of client solutions.

"ABM has been a trusted partner for many of our properties across the country and they have proven expertise ensuring that multiple services are performed in a world class manner in our buildings," said Commonwealth Partners Senior Vice President Travis Addison. "As we entered the New York market and sought a service partner for this marquee property, we knew working with ABM would provide us with a seamless transition."

Commonwealth Partners is a fully integrated private real estate investment, development, management and operating company based in Los Angeles. The multi-year, multi-million dollar contract adds to ABM's national portfolio with Commonwealth Partners, which spans a number of key markets including Los Angeles, Seattle, San Francisco, San Diego and Washington DC.

View this graphic for ABM's service locations alongside Commonwealth Partners.

"We are delighted to expand on our already strong relationship with Commonwealth Partners," said ABM Building & Industry Vice President Valerie Burd. "The contract underscores what ABM's strategic transformation is all about - strengthening existing partnerships and offering our highly valued clients an expert partner, customized solutions, and the opportunity to work with a single point of contact for multiple services."

Click to Tweet: ABM Expands Portfolio with Commonwealth Partners: http://bit.ly/21jOU7I

Related:

- Watch this video on what is important to ABM's employees.
- ABM Announces Comprehensive Strategy and Transformation Initiative.
- ABM Selected by Commonwealth Partners to Service Multiple Properties.
- Click here to view a video from ABM President and CEO Scott Salmirs.

Connect with ABM

- ı Join ABM on LinkedIn
- Follow ABM on Twitter
- Visit ABM's Sustainability Blog
- Join ABM on Facebook
- Join ABM on Google+

ABOUT ABM

ABM (NYSE:ABM) is a leading provider of facility solutions with revenues of approximately \$4.9 billion and over 100,000 employees in 300+ offices throughout the United States and various international locations. ABM's comprehensive capabilities include electrical & lighting, energy solutions, facilities engineering, HVAC & mechanical, janitorial, landscape & turf, mission critical solutions and parking, provided through stand-alone or integrated solutions. ABM provides custom facility solutions in urban, suburban and rural areas to properties of all sizes — from schools and commercial buildings to

hospitals, data centers, manufacturing plants and airports. ABM Industries Incorporated, which operates through its subsidiaries, was founded in 1909. For more information, visit www.abm.com.

Contact

Media: Chas Strong

770.262.2948

chas.strong@abm.com

Investors & Analysts: Susie Choi

212.297.9721

susie.choi@abm.com



Source: ABM Industries Incorporated

News Provided by Acquire Media